
 

Bacon, pork sausage & fried egg

Please be aware that we do not prepare sandwiches in advance, all our food is 
freshly made so there will be a wait, depending on your order. If in a hurry we 
would advise an uncooked sandwich - cheese, ham, salmon or tuna. Paninis, 
toasties, bacon, eggs, sausages are cooked to order so we cannot rush these 
items. 

Chicken breast, bacon & pesto mayonnaise
Houmous, Mediterranean roasted vegetables
2 Pork sausages or 2 veggie sausages & beans
Beans & Cheddar
Cheddar & coleslaw
Bacon, avocado & mayonnaise
Tuna & sweetcorn mayonnaise
Add a side of Cheddar
Add a side salad
Add a side of coleslaw
Add a side of salted crisps

9.95
7.95
8.95
7.95
7.95
8.95
8.50
2.00
3.00
2.00
1.50

 Takeaway Menu

LUNCH  (available all day)

Veggie breakfast baguette £8.95

Breakfast Baguette £8.95

Baked potato

Breakfast  (available all day)

Afternoon Tea  (Minimum of two people)

Classic, Vegetarian, Gluten-Free & Vegan options available

 Please ask inside or call for details

From £25.50 per person

Vegan sausages, fried egg & cheddar

Meal Deals
Bacon or sausage sandwich & tea or americano coffee 7.50

 
Homemade sultana scone

Scones & Cakes

Slice of homemade cake

4.50

From 4.50

Homemade sultana scone, clotted cream & jam 6.50[gluten, sulphites & milk]

[gluten, sesame & egg]

[gluten, sesame, soya,egg & milk]

[gluten]

[nuts, egg, mustard & milk]

[milk]

[gluten, soya & milk]

[milk]

[milk, egg & mustard]

[fish,milk, egg & mustard]

[milk, egg & mustard]

[milk]

[egg & mustard]

[milk, egg & mustard]



7.50
6.00
5.25
6.00
7.50

 

Sandwich Toastie

10.95
10.95

6.00
7.50
7.50
7.00

7.00
8.25
8.25
7.95

7.50
8.50
8.50
8.45

7.75
8.75
8.75
8.75

8.00

Smoked salmon, cream cheese, rocket 
Tuna & sweetcorn mayonnaise 
Cheddar salad 
Ham salad 
Bacon, lettuce & tomato

Toastie

Tuna melt -Tuna sweetcorn, mayonnaise & cheddar

Tricolore-mozzarella, avocado,& sundried tomato 8.00

8.00

7.75

7.75

7.75

 
 

Veggie melt-mozzarella, roasted vegetables, pesto

Panini

Panini Baguette

Sandwich Baguette

8.75
7.75
6.50
7.75
8.75

Scottish smoked salmon & avocado
Grilled halloumi & roasted Mediterranean vegetables
Chicken Caesar with bacon, & Caesar dressing
Brie & bacon
Bacon & avocado

Bacon & avocado
Ham & Cheddar

Brie, bacon & cranberry
Bacon & Cheddar

11.95
10.95
10.95

Vegan sausage, avocado, lettuce & tomato
Served with naked salad & crisps

Club Protein £13

Club Vegan £12

Club Classic £13

Club Sandwiches

Gourmet salads

Vegan sausage, avocado, lettuce & tomato
Served with naked salad & crisps

Chicken breast, maple bacon, mozzarella & mayonnaise 

[milk]

[gluten]

[milk & sulphites]

[milk]

[gluten] [gluten] [gluten]

[fish,egg & mustard]

[gluten] [gluten]

[fish & milk]

[milk]

[gluten]

Served with salad, crisps & homemade coleslaw [egg & mustard]

[gluten]

  Maple bacon, chicken breast, mayonnaise, lettuce & tomato  [egg & mustard]

[gluten & soya]

[gluten, milk, egg, & mustard]

[fish & mustard]

[milk]

[fish,egg, mustard & milk]


