

Takeaway Menu

Afternoon Tea (Minimum of two people)

Classic, Vegetarian, Gluten-Free & Vegan options available

From £25.50 per person

Please ask inside or call for details

Scones & Cakes

Homemade sultana scone, clotted cream & jam	[gluten, sulphites & milk]	6.50
Homemade sultana scone		4.50
Slice of homemade cake		From 4.50

Breakfast (available all day)

Breakfast Baguette £8.95

[gluten, sesame & egg]

Bacon, pork sausage & fried egg

Veggie breakfast baguette £8.95

[gluten, sesame, soya, egg & milk]

Vegan sausages, fried egg & cheddar

Meal Deals

Bacon or sausage sandwich & tea or americano coffee [gluten] 7.50

LUNCH (available all day)

Please be aware that we do not prepare sandwiches in advance, all our food is freshly made so there will be a wait, depending on your order. If in a hurry we would advise an uncooked sandwich - cheese, ham, salmon or tuna. Paninis, toasties, bacon, eggs, sausages are cooked to order so we cannot rush these items.

Baked potato

Chicken breast, bacon & pesto mayonnaise	[nuts, egg, mustard & milk]	9.95
Houmous, Mediterranean roasted vegetables	[milk]	7.95
2 Pork sausages or 2 veggie sausages & beans	[gluten, soya & milk]	8.95
Beans & Cheddar	[milk]	7.95
Cheddar & coleslaw	[milk, egg & mustard]	7.95
Bacon, avocado & mayonnaise	[milk, egg & mustard]	8.95
Tuna & sweetcorn mayonnaise	[fish, milk, egg & mustard]	8.50
Add a side of Cheddar	[milk]	2.00
Add a side salad		3.00
Add a side of coleslaw	[egg & mustard]	2.00
Add a side of salted crisps		1.50

	Sandwich [gluten]	Toastie [gluten]	Panini [gluten]	Baguette [gluten]
Ham & Cheddar [milk]	6.00	7.00	7.50	7.75
Bacon & avocado	7.50	8.25	8.50	8.75
Brie, bacon & cranberry [milk & sulphites]	7.50	8.25	8.50	8.75
Bacon & Cheddar [milk]	7.00	7.95	8.45	8.75

	Toastie	Panini
Tuna melt -Tuna sweetcorn, mayonnaise & cheddar	7.75	8.00
Tricolore-mozzarella, avocado,& sundried tomato	7.75	8.00
Veggie melt-mozzarella, roasted vegetables, pesto	7.75	8.00
	Sandwich [gluten]	Baguette [gluten]
Smoked salmon, cream cheese, rocket [fish & milk]	7.50	8.75
Tuna & sweetcorn mayonnaise [fish,egg & mustard]	6.00	7.75
Cheddar salad [milk]	5.25	6.50
Ham salad	6.00	7.75
Bacon, lettuce & tomato	7.50	8.75

Club Sandwiches

[gluten]

Served with salad, crisps & homemade coleslaw

[egg & mustard]

Club Classic £13

[gluten]

Maple bacon, chicken breast, mayonnaise, lettuce & tomato [egg & mustard]

Club Vegan £12

[gluten & soya]

Vegan sausage, avocado, lettuce & tomato

Served with naked salad & crisps

Club Protein £13

[gluten, milk, egg, & mustard]

Chicken breast, maple bacon, mozzarella & mayonnaise

Gourmet salads

Scottish smoked salmon & avocado [fish & mustard]	10.95
Grilled halloumi & roasted Mediterranean vegetables [milk]	10.95
Chicken Caesar with bacon, & Caesar dressing [fish,egg, mustard & milk]	11.95
Brie & bacon	10.95
Bacon & avocado	10.95